
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 3204.4
FT, S 210 FT, NW 390.88 FT, S 17
FT, SE'LY 556.11 FT TO N R/W US-

FIRST COAST ENERGY, LLP
6867 SOUTH POINT DR N STE 101
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

35-3S-16-02534-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
06

35316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

07/12/2023 JB 0.80 522,720 0 0 522,720

STANDARD
1

76,384
7,535

522,720
606,639

0
606,639

0
606,639
606,639

0

606,639

1284/0229 11/05/2014 WD U V 37 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INN OF LAKE CITY INC

FIRST COAST ENERGY 

0837/1114 3/27/1997 WD U I 09 183,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELL OIL CO

FIRST COAST ENERGY 
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HX Base Yr

3617 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

4300 04 2,418 84.2335 63.18 152,769 1964 1964 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1638

BAS 1,638 100 1,638 51,745

CAN 240 30 72 2,275

CAN 1,400 30 420 13,268

FST 126 50 63 1,990

FST 450 50 225 7,108

3,854 2,418 76,384

BAS= W46 S28 E63 N16 CAN= E20 N12 W20 S12$ N12 W10 FST= W7
S18 E7 N18$ S18 W7 N18$ PTR=N40 CAN= N50 W28 S50 E28$ S40$
PTR=N40 E40 FST= N30 W15 S30 E15$ S40 W40$.

BAS

46

28

63

16

12

10

18

7

18
CAN

20

12

20

12

FST

7

18

7

18

CAN 50

28

50

28

FST 30

15

30

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 330.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 660

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 17,000.00 UT 1.10 1.10 25 0 0 3 25 4,675

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,200

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

7,535

1 1200 C STORE COMB 0 00 150.00 230.00 34,848.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 522,720


